
Pos 

 

Amateur 

1 

Not classified 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

 

Expert 

1 

2 

3 

Not classified 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

No. 

200 

288 

18 

713x 

1 

777 

594 

5 

7 

760 

112 

728 

643 

298 

Name 

John Beaulieu 

David Mink 

Kirk Tulloch 

Brett Malone 

Antal Halasz 

David mccrea 

David Mcpherson 

Eric Wood 

Gary Johnson 

Timothy Wilson 

Thomas Delegram 

Ron Carr 

Scott Gilbert 

Sergio Di Molfetta 

Class 

Amateur 

Amateur 

Amateur 

Amateur 

Expert 

Expert 

Expert 

Expert 

Expert 

Expert 

Expert 

Expert 

Expert 

Expert 

Laps 

1 

6 

6 

6 

Diff 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

27.096 

53.576 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

Total Tm 

4:53.968 

16:03.118 

16:30.214 

16:56.694 

Best Tm 

2:29.749 

2:35.180 

2:37.448 

Hometown 

Somerset MA 2019 triumph 765 (A) 

Warwick RI 2010 Kawasaki ZX6R (A) 

Sorrento FL 2013 Yamaha R6 (A) 

pearisburg VA 2012 Triumph Daytona (A) 

New Windsor NY 2018 Yamaha R6 (E) 

Florence  SC 2008 Yami R6 (E) 

Osteen  FL 2009 Yamaha R6 (E) 

Ashburnham  MA 2021 Ducati V2 (E) 

Daytona FL 2023 Suzuki Gsxr (E) 

Fawn Grove PA 2008 Yamaha R6 (E) 

West Finley PA 2008 Yamaha  R6 (E) 

Stanley NC 2015 Yamaha R6 (E) 

Manassas VA 2024 Kawasaki Zx6r (E) 

Worcester  MA 2013 Ducati  848 (E) 

S t a t e  

 

Sorted on Laps
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Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  ASRA Racing 

Margin of Victory 

27.096 

Avg. Speed 

56.068 

Best Lap Tm 

2:29.749 

Best Speed 

60.101 

Best Lap by 

1 - Antal Halasz 

 

ASRA ROC DAYTONA 

day 3 races 

AMA 600 SUPERSPORT V40 

Race started at 10:17:08 

DAYTONA 2.500 miles 

10/18/2024 14:20 


